School Districts in Susquehanna County

County

Susquehanna
Susquehanna
Susquehanna
Susquehanna
Susquehanna

Susquehanna

School District
Blue Ridge SD

Elk Lake SD

Forest City Regional SD
Montrose Area SD
Mountain View SD

Susquehanna Community SD

Population, 2020
6,966

7,107

5,698

10,431

7,830

4,822

Rural / Urban
Rural
Rural
Rural
Rural
Rural
Rural



