## School Districts in Susquehanna County

County	<b>School District</b>	Population, 2020	Rural / Urban
Susquehanna	Blue Ridge SD	6,966	Rural
Susquehanna	Elk Lake SD	7,107	Rural
Susquehanna	Forest City Regional SD	5,698	Rural
Susquehanna	Montrose Area SD	10,431	Rural
Susquehanna	Mountain View SD	7,830	Rural
Susquehanna	Susquehanna Community SD	4,822	Rural